AutCut-Dispenser
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Product features

Item no.:

Product:

Frequency / Usage:
Dimensions (mm):

Color:

CU:

Pallet :

Filling Capacity:
Transport unit widht (cm):
Transport unit height (cm):
net weight / Dispenser (kg):
Transport unit length (cm):
EAN-Case:

pallet height net cm:

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer):

331090
AutoCut-Dispenser
high

368 (w) x 350 (h) x 220 (d)
white

1

40

Hand towel rolls
40

43

3,572

26
4000735713301
215

8x5

wepa

Professional Hygiene

331090

Certificates Company
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO 50001
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